ODP CHECK

Date: !O/[;%/gg7

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA_ (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

o~ ~ =
Name : yhlii4bg Aty ?thdré
v 5 L]
Date of Birth: 7/22 4R
-/ ;o
Address in VN [0 7 KjuLék )
- ]
s — ~
(,_f,u Be 7—@ (@C‘Af}/ b
Number of Accompanying Relatives: ;3
Reeducation Time: ;Z: Years Months Days
: IV # D4 (06 3 C
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes; No. — EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.

Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks:
{(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

\——M‘—-/—_
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)
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| i | Date 26 July, 108 \ ' 1y _Number : %;{04_ 3C

103 AMBHLGAN mass't ATTINTION ¢
Qrderly Devarture Program : 4 POTENTIAL Cat. 3
. 147'Panjabhum Puilding : (V&= 2 and ¥5-3) ,
South Sathorn Road : POTENTIAL WK 1IST CANDIDATE

anhok « 10120 = THAILAND ‘
M t Bequest for Imigration to the Dnited States of America

umler the Orderly Devarture Progrm.

| Doar Sir,,é»F'

1 mzdaraipcd $ HUMH HUU PHUCC Sex 1 Male
Date and. Place of drth 1 July 22, 1948 Cal Pe - Tieng Giang Prov.
ancneo address 3 107 Xhu b, Thi Tran Cai Pe, Tien Giang = South VIETNAX

wins sddrses ¢ 107 Khu &, Thi Tran Cai Be, Tieng Giang- South VIETAM
Usual oceupation 1 Farmer © R

PEFCGEE r.pgz. 30th 1974
Witary }_?nit 1 hth Squadron VNAN. (Viotnu Mr Force)

Renk 1 15 LIBUTRMANT Sorial Rusber 1 &a/601.842
AFTER argx. 30%h 1975 4 ‘
Rc-!duca}inu in deteatien Camp = Prom t Jul’ og ,197% . ™t June 05, 1977

' Reloase rm Camp 1 (a0 Lanh .

Duo to difficulty of ny situation and based on the suthority of your
orgmi.m&hn and the spirit of mmanitarian act. I wish to request your assistance
..amd intmqn‘,ion with the Governunt of the Seelialist Republic of Vietummw, in ordtr .
" that T and my fardly may be msthorised Lo lsave Vietnem under THE PFOGRAM OF HE
'EE-EDUGATION PR SONFRS WHO WEFS REIEASED FROM DETSNTIQN GAMP under The OHIBRLY
' IBPARTGRE ‘PROCRAK t0 Inmigrate to the Uaited States of America for the purpose of
" seeking, anw lifa.

i

EELATIVES 10 AJCOMPANY ME )

NRE . R POR S NS FELAT QN SHI P
TEA THI NGOG RUB 1950 My Tho Ten Qang T ¥ Wife
HUYHH THL MY DINO 1974 ' F s Daughter
RUDH HUU, -y 1978 o ¥ s Son

Ionr ccmidcration on the above to holp and nvo me and ry family will bo highly

l.-'pr-ciatei-
s Respecifully Yours,

Ty L : :
k D




QL STLQINAL i3S YCir T POLL TLGAL PPISONER IN VIETN AM

I. BASLG INFORVATICH 0! BX POLITICAL PRISIVER IN YIETHAN @
I. Full nams :  gywH HYU PAVCC
/%« Date'and'vlsce of birth : guly 22, 1948 - Cai Pe = Tien Glang South VIBTHAX.
'3. Position before Avril 1975 :pelicopter Pilot.
Rank = 15¢ Iieutenant

Funection : Helicopter Pilot
‘ bena':k Nuhber 68/6(1 562

Name or Suberv150r/ G0 ‘Lt .« Colonel DO VAN QHINH

- }bnth’ /Da 9/ Yeal' a?lest?’d s J\ﬂ,’ m’ 1975

*
"5. Month /Date/ Year out of Camp : June 05, 1977
4. Photocooy Release nertificatu (enclosed) :

7 "resenv mailing addrass of ©x Political Prisoner :yoy Khu L, T Tran Cali 3.’

o ‘ Tien Clang =~ South VIRINANM.
- 8 « Current occunation : .

Iie 57 FULi ¥ AT, DOP XD POT OF 2 PP IMSIATOLY FAMCLY A-D FATIRR 4L MOTHER @

" }+ Relatives lo accompany : - _ , .

v e wee e wem e e W e et smm e AmS e W e e Wi A W Sex s B M S e R e s e e A WA G e e e e b e e

RN TMI NGOG HUE

' 'HUYNH THI MY DUNO g, o ‘p fog
“‘HUNH HUU ANH ' ‘197% ° " M 8 ¢
Tt : : : : :
* 7+ Complele family listing (hringfdaad‘ of Ex "oliticnl Prisoner :
H NAMES : ATNRESS
-:- mE e e e s e = - T T T T T T T ST ST m T o m s e -
Falher s HUTWH VAN DJU (Ltvi.nﬂ 353/3 Nguyen Trong Tuyea St. Q.Tan Finh HON/G
Fother : VO THL THUAN ‘(Id.viuﬂ 1"
| Brother: HUYNH HUU UG *(Dead) Yormer Gavtain of RVNA (22nd Class Acaday Dalat)
Bister ; HUINH THI THMNH XUM :(Living) 77 Gray Foad = West End QLD LICI Australia. .
s : H ‘
‘8. s
. :
: . :
TIT « EE2LATIVES QUT SIDE VIRTUAM ¢ ' ’
1. Closest reiatives in US :
- Name s N/A
~. Ralationship :
- Address

*2« Closest rolotives in other foreign couniries :




N -2 -
" IV HATE YOU SUMTISD THE APPLIGATION POR FAMLLY 4
‘_f'\ o Smiﬁuti.en wtil now s Not yet
L “2. Replied from Mangkok ODPs / ‘ ’
';. . 3 The cmv Pangkok 10T ' / '
F‘ w t
e =T have received a letter from WORLD FBIIEY on July 2, 1985,
» o ] )
: ’ I wish to request your assistance and intervention with the Covermnment

!,‘j"; ”  v of Socialist Republic of Vietnam, in order thst I and my fomily m be
S .. suthorised to leave Vietnam to resettle in USA under your n-rmgount .
R *“with the purrose of sesking a new 1ife.

L ‘\~ . “
o T \ )
ik ,' $
f;‘ . :‘ \ H
1 . LI g
%Jacloum t Coples of ¢ B ‘ ISM“NI: Youri: ;
‘- Rohuo certificate /@ v o
- -« American English course Dipploma - A pLas
. = Cortificate of Training W - i Phise

. = Officer Botary wing Avistor course (UHI) Class 71-0Oh
= American Bnglish course Divloma '
[ - Roeing CH A7 Gerificate
4 v = Diploma of Pilot CH.47 Aviator - Class 73~7
1 = Marriage certificate
i "= 02 Pirth certificate of my children
. = 0fficial Passport.

- Latter of Word Belief.

L




‘ P.0. Box WRC Nyack, New York 10960 Phone: 914/268-4135 or 800/431-2808 Telex: 648313

| World Relief £

Jarry Ballard, executive director

Refugee Services Division

July 2, 1985
Huynh Huu Phuoc

1020 Khu 4, Thi Tran Cai Be
Tien Giang, South VIETNAM

Dear Friend: V4 94,106 3C

We have received your letter requesting World Relief to assist you
in coming to the United States. It appears that you are eligible
for the Orderly Departure Program if you are able to document the

* claims you have made—that is, U.S. inwolverent or Amerasian child.

We have submitted a World Relief interest on your case and are
forwarding your letter and any documents you may have sent us to
the ODP Office in Bangkok. -In the future, please do not send us
any further documents. If your case already has an IV#, we have
" indicated it above. You should send all future. correspondence and

docuwents which ODP requests carefully marking all papers with the
TV# to the following address: - Opderly Departure Progxam

Panjabhum Building

127 -Sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

I1f you do not have an IV# and the ODP Office determines that you are
eligible, that office will be in touch with you directly. It is
not necessary for you to correspond further with us. We trust your
future plans will work for the best. )

With warm regards,

Fuahel Vily

Orderly Departure Prcmam Department
world Reliei

The international relief and development arm of the National Association of Evangelicals, USA

—InterestoOnly—
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